
2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)

Thu Aug 21, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #1 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Aug 28, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #2
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Sep 4, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #3 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Sep 11, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #4
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Sep 18, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #5 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Sep 25, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #6
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Oct 2, 2025

All day   RB Lesson #7 - ONLINE CLASS
Thu Oct 2, 2025

Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Oct 9, 2025

All day   RB NO CLASS
Thu Oct 9, 2025

Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Oct 16, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #8
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Oct 23, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #9 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Oct 30, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #10
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Nov 6, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #11 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio



2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)

Thu Nov 13, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #12
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Nov 20, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #13 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Nov 27, 2025

All day   RB NO CLASS - Happy Thanksgiving!
Thu Nov 27, 2025

Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Dec 4, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #14
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Dec 11, 2025

10:30am - 11:15am   RB Lesson #15 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Jan 8, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #1 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Jan 15, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #2
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Jan 22, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #3 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Jan 29, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #4
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Feb 5, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #5 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Feb 12, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #6
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Feb 19, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #7 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio



2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)

Thu Feb 26, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #8
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Mar 5, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #9 - Parent Week (SPIRIT WEEK!)
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Mar 12, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #10
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Mar 19, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #11 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Mar 26, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #12
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Apr 2, 2026

All day   BB NO CLASS - Spring Break
Thu Apr 2, 2026

Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Apr 9, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #13 - Parent Week
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Apr 16, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #14
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Thu Apr 23, 2026

10:30am - 11:15am   BB Lesson #15 Recital Practice
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio

Sat Apr 25, 2026

10am - 10:30am   1st Year LPM Recital
Calendar: 2025-26 TMS 1st Year LPM (Thursday 10:30)
Created by: Trimble Music Studio


